201811E 1/7
门极灵敏触发型晶闸管
  Sensitive Gate SCRs
3CT8B
主要参数  MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
IT(AV) 5 A
VDRM/VRRM 600 V
IGT 10-140 μA

3CT8B
版本：201811E 2/6
订货信息 ORDER MESSAGE
订货型号 Order codes
印记
Marking
封装
Package
有卤-编带 无卤-编带 有卤-袋装 无卤-袋装
3CT8B DPAK Halogen-Reel Halogen-Free- Reel Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag
3CT8B-R-A 3CT8B-R-AR N/A N/A
有卤-袋装 无卤-袋装 有卤-条管 无卤-条管
3CT8B TO-220 Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag Halogen-Tube Halogen-Free- Tube
3CT8B -CA-C 3CT8B-CA-CR 3CT8B-CA-B 3CT8B-CA-BR
有卤-袋装 无卤-袋装 有卤-条管 无卤-条管
3CT8B TO-220C Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag Halogen-Tube Halogen-Free- Tube
3CT8B-C-C 3CT8B-C-CR 3CT8B-C-B 3CT8B-C-BR
有卤-袋装 无卤-袋装 有卤-条管 无卤-条管
3CT8B TO-220MF-K1 Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag Halogen-Tube Halogen-Free- Tube
3CT8B -F1-C 3CT8B-F1-CR 3CT8B-F1-B 3CT8B-F1-BR
绝对最大额定值  ABSOLUTE RATINGS (Tc=25℃)
项    目
Parameter
符  号